Utilities - Government Camp

Power

Portland General Electric
www.portlandgeneral.com

Northwest Natural Gas
www.nwnatural.com

Emergency
Government Camp Police Station

Hoodland Fire District #74
www.hoodlandfire.us/

Poison Control
www.poison.org

Garbage/Water

Government Camp Sanitary District
www.puttman.com/utilities/government-camp-sanitary-district/

Hoodview Disposal & Recycling
https://apps.puc.state.or.us

Government Camp Water Company
https://apps.puc.state.or.us

Schools
Oregon Trail School District

www.mthoodchamber.com/MemberDirectory/Oregon-Trail-School-District

Cable/Internet/Phone

CenturyLink
www.getcenturylink.com

Xfinity Telephone/Cable
www.xfinity.com

Newspaper
Oregonian
www.oregonlive.com

USPS

U.S. Postal Service
WWW.USps.com

1.800.542.8818

1.800.422.4012

503.272.3280

503.622.3256

1.800.222.1222

Direct 503.964.7141
24/HR Emergency 1.877.711.2755

503.260.1342

503.260.1342

503.668.5541

1.800.244.1111

1.888.824.8264

503.221.8240

1.800.275.8777

While this information is deemed reliable, please confirm
with the utility company that they are the correct provider.

L) Fidelity National Title
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