## Utilities - Government Camp

Power	
Portland General Electric www.portlandgeneral.com	1.800.542.8818
Northwest Natural Gas www.nwnatural.com	1.800.422.4012
Emergency Government Camp Police Station	
Hoodland Fire District #74 www.hoodlandfire.us/	503.272.3280 503.622.3256
Poison Control www.poison.org	1.800.222.1222
Garbage/Water	
Government Camp Sanitary District www.puttman.com/utilities/government-camp-sanitary-district/	Direct 503.964.7141 24/HR Emergency 1.877.711.2755
Hoodview Disposal & Recycling https://apps.puc.state.or.us	503.260.1342
Government Camp Water Company <a href="https://apps.puc.state.or.us">https://apps.puc.state.or.us</a>	503.260.1342
Schools Oregon Trail School District www.mthoodchamber.com/MemberDirectory/Oregon-Trail-School-District	503.668.5541
Cable/Internet/Phone CenturyLink www.getcenturylink.com	1.800.244.1111
Xfinity Telephone/Cable www.xfinity.com	1.888.824.8264
Newspaper Oregonian	
www.oregonlive.com	503.221.8240
USPS	
U.S. Postal Service	



1.800.275.8777

www.usps.com